Unidade
Curso

Inicio

Ordem
001°

002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
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023°
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025°
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PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2024
PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2024/231

Unidade Itabaiana

Aperfeicoamento Em Corte ,costura E Modelagem - Presencial

04/11/2024

Cédigo
67051290b463b
6705131e1c460
67051423e894e
670540264962
6705544207632
67055f008f4cc
67056ea€92d82
670573f96310a
6705762a1bc81
6705bc6fc3943
6706686a9638¢
670692a037aea
6706b23c351be
6706c7a5cb1a6
6706cece31e2b
6706d0809676e
6707031cdf61d
67070dd8e8f68
6707c1986df64
67080504f1e52
67084baad6469
670882905798
67088c379b11d
6708effa8e347
6709208ac6053
670925a5209a8
670930d2051ea
6709aaa45766f

Senac

Nome
Jéssica dos Santos

Neide

Luana

Fabisia

Suyani

Verdnica Matias Monteiro
Gilmara Santos

Jocilene

Deilane dos santos
Mariana Bispo

Jessy Karoline

Maria Angela Mendonca da silva
DAVID CORREIA FERREIRA
Sidnéia

Cicera

Sabrina

Regiane

Andreza

Josineide sobrinho Almeida
Adriano

Keise

LUCIMARA SILVA SANTOS
Rozeli

Monica de Oliveira Santos
Eliete

Marleide Santos

Patricia

Marta

Status
Desistente

Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado

Desistente



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°

Cédigo
6709b723a262a
6709bae9d5d0b
670d73aa86a10
670da9%4e4c8ec
670dccf5856d6

Nome
Elienay

Luzia
Vanessa
Liziane Carla Santos Santana

Moniely rodrigues silva

Status
Matriculado

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



